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General Member Allison, Amy Pierce County Asset Bldg Coalition, Director AmyA@associatedministries.org 253-383-3056 ext 116

General Member Amberson, Mark Retired amberson@comcast.net 253-906-8122

Education Ancich, Andrea Personal Finance Teacher, Lake Stevens High School andrea_ancich@lkstevens.wednet.edu

General Member Anderson, Emil JPMorgan Chase emil.j.anderson@jpmorgan.com 425-772-9929

Education Anderson, Kirsten Eatonville High School anderska1969@gmail.com

General Member Anderson, Nick Columbia Bank Nick.Anderson@therightbank.com

General Member Andrew, Meghan Low income and Immigrant Communities Representative finance@elcentrodelaraza.org

Finanical Fellow/Education Andrews, Helen Bellevue High School andrewsh@bsd405.org

General Member Augustine, Stacy CU Strategic Planning, Attorney ssaugustine@hotmail.com 206-910-3464

Education Azevedo, Jody Numerica Credit Union jazevedo@numericacu.com

Education Bahrenburg, Kim OSPI kim.bahrenburg@k12.wa.us

General Member Barrett, Cindy Morgan Stanley Financial Services cindy.barrett@morganstanley.com

General Member Barrett, Keely Spokane Teachers Credit Union keelyb@stcu.org 800-858-3750

*Executive/Education               
Financial Fellow

Beier, Betty Middle School Representative, Educator bbeier@fwps.org 253-394-8846

Education Bell, Melody Financial Beginnings, Exec Director melody@financialbeginnings.org 800-406-1876 ext 1

Education Bergquist, Steve Legislative Representative bergquist@leg.wa.gov

Development Betz, Ryan Olympia Federal Savings rbetz@olyfed.com

Education Black, Stacey BECU stacey.black@becu.org

Financial Fellow Blakney, Abbigail Yakima School District blakney.abbigail@yakimaschools.org

*General Member Bolster, Kevin Reardan School District kbolster@reardansd.net

General Member Brandon, Allison Gesa Credit Union ballison@gesa.com

General Member Briody, Natalie Special Education Teacher nbriody@k12.com

General Member Brooks, Rachel The Prosperity Agenda rachelb@theprosperityagenda.org

Executive/Communications Brorson, Cathy Kitsap Credit Union, Outreach Coordinator cbrorson@kitsapcu.org 360-662-2153

Education Brotherton, Angie Gesa Credit Union abrotherton@gesa.com

General Member Buenaseda, Rachel Olympia Federal Savings rbuenaseda@olyfed.com

Financial Fellow Burlew, Brandy Sumner School District brandy_burlew@sumnersd.org

Development Carbullido, Maria Sound Community Bank maria.carbullido@soundcb.com

* Education Childs, Karen WSECU kchilds@wsecu.org 800-562-0999  ext 25704
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*Executive/Development Christiansen, Eric Quantum Financial Planning Serv. Inc., CFP eric@quantumplanning.com 509-328-6653

General Member Clinton, Jacque Khan Academy jacque@khanacademy.org

General Member Coday, Alice Financial Empowerment Network acoday@everyoneiswelcome.org

General Member Coe, Carol OSPI, Social Studies Program Supervisor Carol.coe@k12.wa.us 360-725-6351

Education Collier, Charles Elementary School Representative, Educator charliecollier@comcast.net 360-671-0276

General Member Corbit, Frederich United States Courts Fred_Corbit@waeb.uscourts.gov

Communications Cordero, Monita Northcreek Financial Services northcreekFS@yahoo.com

Development Corning, Nancy University of Washington, retired ncorning@outlook.com

Communications Crews, Chiquita Tacoma Public Schools ccrews@tacoma.k12.wa.us

General Member Dade, Jeff Dade Financial Consultants, Accredited Financial Counselor jeffdade@gmail.com

General Member Day, Adam Legislative Assistant to Senator Mullet Adam.day@leg.wa.gov

Communications Diaz, Cristina Department of Financial Institutions cristina.diaz@dfi.wa.gov

General Member DuChante, Davis Everfi Ddavis@everfi.com

General Member Esber, Pamela Kent School District, Math Teacher Page4ever@comcast.net

Education Evans, Lizzie CEO, Chair, Founder lizzie@eEnterprisesIntl.com

General Member Everson, Porsche Relevant Strategies, President porsche@relevantstrategies.com 206-919-4503

General Member Faast, Judy Asset Building, Senior Manager Jfaast@hope-link.org 425-250-3001

Communications Ferrado, Jackie GET Community and Employer Relations Manager jackief@wsac.wa.gov

General Member Fouad, Rafik First Pacific Perspectives rafik@FP-Financial.com

General Member Gallagher, Anne OSPI, Director anne.gallagher@k12.wa.us

General Member Gaudio, Cindy Carpenter Training cindyg@carpentertraining.org

General Member Gillespie, Colleen Sawston Wealth Management, LLC colleen@sawstonwealth.com

General Member Gisi, Dennis John L. Scott Realty dgisi@johnlscott.com

General Member Godat, Tracy Executive Director, FEPPP Tracy.godat@k12.wa.us 360-725-6260

General Member Grazzini Phelan, Alison Boeing Employees Credit Union (BECU) alison.phelan@becu.org

General Member Haeger, Maureen Legislative Assistant to Rep Marcus Ricelli Maureen.Haeger@leg.wa.gov

General Member Hargrave, Matt Timberland Bank mrhargra@timberlandbank.com

General Member Hawkins, Brad Legislative Senator brad.hawkins@leg.wa.gov

General Member Hedemark, Jim Junior Achievement jimh@jawashington.org
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General Member Hobbs, Steve Legislative Senator Steve.hobbs@leg.wa.gov 360-786-7686

Education Hue, Audrey Bellevue College, Educator ahue@bellevuecollege.edu 425-643-5906

General Member Hunter, Brad Spokane Teachers Credit Union (STCU) bradh@stcu.org 800-858-3750

General Memberf Ireland, Shelley Program Assistant, FEPPP shelley.ireland@k12.wa.us 360-725-6260

Communications Jekel, Linda Department of Financial Institutions (DFI) ljekel@dfi.wa.gov 360-902-8778

General Member Johnson, Christy Artemis Connection, Founder & CEO christy@artemisconnection.com

General Member Johnson, Nan Seattle School District ncjohnson@seattleschools.org

General Member Kalberg, Jan H&R Block jkalberg@comcast.net

Communications Kaluza, Karl VP, Marketing and Communications at Member Access Pacific karl.lakusa@mapacific.com

Communications Kobashigawa, Eric Salal Credit Union, CCCE Erick@salalcu.org 206-826-7670

General Member Kohout, Sarah Legislative Assistant to Representative Monica Stonier sarah.kohout@leg.wa.gov 360-786-7872

*Education/Financial Fellow Knutzen, Suzanne Ocean Beach Schools suzanne.knutzen@oceanbeachschools.org

General Member Lefstad, Emily MSVL Emily_lefstad@msvl.k12.wa.us

Education/Financial Fellow Leighty, Brenda Pasco School District bleighty@psd1.org

General Member LeTourneau, Brian Economics Club Adviser, Olympia High School (retired teacher) BrianL4802@aol.com

General Member Locke, Syd Legislative Assistant syd.locke@leg.wa.gov

Communications Mamphumulo, Lindsey Ameriprise Financial Planning Lindsey.a.maphumulo@ampf.com

General Member Managan, Megan Washington Bankers Association megan@wabankers.com

General Member Manikowski, Shari Comcast Sharimski@comcast.net 509-483-8511

General Member Marines, Isael Stanton Academy isael_marines@yakimaschools.org

General Member Matos, Juan Omar National Finanical Educators Council financialcommunitypartners@consultant.com

Financial Fellow McFadden, Allison Olympia School District amcfadden@osd.wednet.edu

Education McKane, Hayley EverFi hayley@everfi.com

General Member McKinnon, Carolyn Washington State Department of Commerce carolyn.mckinnon@commerce.wa.gov

Education McNaughton, Amanda Special Education Program Specialist ammcnaughton@seattleschools.org

General Member Mendoza, Gil OSPI, Assistant Superintendent gil.mendoza@k12.wa.us

Communications Maphumulo, Lindsey Ameriprise Financial Planning lindsey.a.maphumulo@ampf.com

Education Miller, Joy Educator joysofteaching1@yahoo.com

Executive/Development Minickiello, Mark Harborstone Credit Union mark.minickiello@harborstone.com 206-340-4812
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General Member Montgomery, Terressa Farmers Insurance, Business Consultant tmontgomery@farmersforward.com 253-252-2507

Financial Fellow Moore, Crystal Everett School District cmoore@everettsd.org

General Member Moore, Dana, Ph.D. Washington State University (WSU) moored@wsu.edu 509-335-1117

General Member Moss, Eric Washington State Office of the Attorney General ericm5@atg.wa.gov

General Member Mozo, Trish Tacoma Housing Authority tmozo@tacomahousing.org

*General Member Mullet, Mark Legislative Senator Mark.mullet@leg.wa.gov

Financial Fellow/Education Mumma, John Mount Baker School District jmumma@mtbaker.wednet.edu

General Member Nagel, Mary OSPI Representative Mary.nagel@k12.wa.us

General Member Nealy, Terry Legislative Representative terry.nealy@leg.wa.gov

Financial Fellow Nelson, Lucille Educator nelsonlucille@gmail.com

Education Nelson, Stephanie Highline Public Schools stephanie.nelson@highlineschools.org

Communications Nichols, Mary Western Washington University (WWU) mary.nichols@wwu.edu

Education Overstreet, Karen U.S. Bankruptcy Judge (retired), W.D., WA.  Judicial Liaison,  Consumer 
Education & Training (CENTS)

General Member Perez, Richard Junior Achievement of Washington richardp@jawashington.org 509-853-1246

*Executive/Communications & 
Education

Peters, Lyn Department of Financial Institutions (DFI), Comm. Director lyn.peters@dfi.wa.gov 360-902-8731

General Member Pflueger, Gretchen Junior Achievement, Regional Director Gretchen.pflueger@gmail.com 360-715-1132

General Member Ramey, Shelby Financial Beginnings, Program Coordinator shelby@financialbeginnings.org 253-236-4745

Education Rance, Will WA State Employees Credit Union (WSECU) wranc@wsecu.org 206-720-6500

Education/Financial Fellow Record, Dottie Wapato School District dottier@wapatosd.org

Development Riccelli, Marcus Legislative Representative marcus.riccelli@leg.wa.gov 360-786-7888

*Education Rockholt, Cindy OSPI, Assistant Superintendent cindy.rockholt@k12.wa.us

Development Ross, Corey The Extra Mile Academy corey.ross@theextramileacademy.org

Executive/Communications Roy, Katrina WA State Department of Financial Institutions (DFI) kroy@dfi.wa.gov

Financial Fellows/Education Russell Jennifer Everett School District jchambers@everettsd.org
*General Member Sardinas, Paula HAPO Credit Union Vice President, Innovation & Transformation paula.sardinas@hapo.org

Development Santos, Sharon Tomiko Legislative Representative santos.sharontomiko@leg.wa.gov 360-786-7944

General Member Scofield, Katie Numerica Credit Union, Financial Education Officer kscofield@numericacu.com

General Member Scott, Kimberly Washington Society of CPAs (WSCPA), Director of Mbr Serv. kscott@wscpa.org 425-586-1108

Education Shannon, Michael Tukwila School District shannonm@tukwila.wednet.edu
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General Member Shelp, Pamela Inspirus Credit Union pamelas@inspiruscu.org 206-550-1849

General Member Simecek, Glen Washington Bankers Association glen@wabankers.com 206-344-3472

*Executive/Communications Snyder, Brenda Washington State Treasurer's Office brenda.snyder@tre.wa.gov

*Executive Soots, Barbara OSPI Representative barbara.soots@k12.wa.us

Development Stark, Gina Stark Consulting stark16r@gmail.com

General Member Stevens, Amanda Twin Star Credit Union Astevens@twinstarcu.com

*General Member Stokesbury, Drew Legislative Representative drew.stokesbary@leg.wa.gov

Education Stone, Angela Riverview School District stonea@rsd407.org

*Executive Stonier, Monica Legislative Representative monica.stonier@leg.wa.gov

General Member Taylor, Clinton Your Money Matters non-profit clinton@yourmoneymattersmentoring.org

General Member Thayer, Lorraine Federal Reserve Bank of San Francisco lorraine.thayer@sf.frb.org

General Member Tran, Jennifer WA State Budget and Policy Center jennifert@budgetandpolicy.org

General Member Transier, Brenda Kent School District brenda.transier@kent.k12.wa.us

General Member Twight, Dana Twight Financial Education, LLC, Coordinator dana@twightfinancial.com 206-325-5185

Education Van Noord, Rachel BECU Rachel.vannoord@becu.org

Education VanSon, Jessica Longview Public Schools jvanson@longview.k12.wa.us

General Member Vo, Leena Legislative Assistant to Representative Sharon Tomiko Santos leena.vo@leg.wa.gov 360-786-7944

General Member Wargacki, Megan House of Representatives Education Counsel megan.wargacki@leg.wa.gov

General Member Weik, Holly Bethel School District HWEIK@bethelsd.org 253-219-8232

Communications Weller, Tripp Financial Advisor Tripp.weller@opco.com

Communications Wellock, Kimbra US Bank kimbra.wellock@usbank.com

*Executive/Education Whalley, Pam Western Washington University (WWU) Pamela.whalley@wwu.edu 360-650-4823

Financial Fellow Whitling, Lisa Batlle Ground School District whitling.lisa@battlegroundps.org

General Member Wiley, Kevin West Valley School District wileyeducator@gmail.com

*Development Winegar, Cathie Washington Trust Bank cwinegar@watrust.com

General Member Wishard, Adam Financial Perspectives adam@FP-Financial.com

General Member Wrzesinski, Lance OSPI, Business and Marketing, Program Supervisor lance.wrzesinski@k12.wa.us
Financial Fellow Zeller, Jamie West Valley School District zellerj@wvsd208.org

Financial Fellow Ziegert, Mary Educator maryz090964@gmail.com

Communications Zimerman, Amy Financial Beginnings Washington amy.zimerman@finbegwa.org
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